
Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Resident Undergraduate

Winter 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$713.83 $37.49 $751.32 $7.98 $31.702 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $791.00 $791.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,072.10 $56.30 $1,128.40 $11.98 $47.623 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,188.00 $1,188.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,430.38 $75.11 $1,505.49 $15.98 $63.534 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,585.00 $1,585.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,788.65 $93.93 $1,882.58 $19.98 $79.445 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,982.00 $1,982.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,146.92 $112.74 $2,259.66 $23.99 $95.356 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,379.00 $2,379.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,505.19 $131.56 $2,636.75 $27.99 $111.267 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,776.00 $2,776.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,863.46 $150.37 $3,013.83 $31.99 $127.188 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,173.00 $3,173.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,221.72 $169.19 $3,390.91 $36.00 $143.099 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,570.00 $3,570.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$3,957.00 $188.00 $4,145.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,344.00 $4,344.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,334.00 $188.00 $4,522.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,721.00 $4,721.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,711.00 $188.00 $4,899.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,098.00 $5,098.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,088.00 $188.00 $5,276.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,475.00 $5,475.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,465.00 $188.00 $5,653.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,852.00 $5,852.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,842.00 $188.00 $6,030.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,229.00 $6,229.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,219.00 $188.00 $6,407.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,606.00 $6,606.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,596.00 $188.00 $6,784.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,983.00 $6,983.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,973.00 $188.00 $7,161.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,360.00 $7,360.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,350.00 $188.00 $7,538.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,737.00 $7,737.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,727.00 $188.00 $7,915.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,114.00 $8,114.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,104.00 $188.00 $8,292.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,491.00 $8,491.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$377



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Resident Undergraduate Post-Bacc / Non-Matric

Winter 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$713.83 $37.49 $751.32 $7.98 $31.702 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $791.00 $791.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,072.10 $56.30 $1,128.40 $11.98 $47.623 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,188.00 $1,188.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,430.38 $75.11 $1,505.49 $15.98 $63.534 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,585.00 $1,585.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,788.65 $93.93 $1,882.58 $19.98 $79.445 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,982.00 $1,982.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,146.92 $112.74 $2,259.66 $23.99 $95.356 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,379.00 $2,379.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,505.19 $131.56 $2,636.75 $27.99 $111.267 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,776.00 $2,776.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,863.46 $150.37 $3,013.83 $31.99 $127.188 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,173.00 $3,173.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,221.72 $169.19 $3,390.91 $36.00 $143.099 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,570.00 $3,570.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,580.00 $188.00 $3,768.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,967.00 $3,967.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$3,957.00 $188.00 $4,145.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,344.00 $4,344.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,334.00 $188.00 $4,522.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,721.00 $4,721.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,711.00 $188.00 $4,899.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,098.00 $5,098.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,088.00 $188.00 $5,276.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,475.00 $5,475.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,465.00 $188.00 $5,653.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,852.00 $5,852.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,842.00 $188.00 $6,030.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,229.00 $6,229.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,219.00 $188.00 $6,407.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,606.00 $6,606.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,596.00 $188.00 $6,784.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,983.00 $6,983.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,973.00 $188.00 $7,161.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,360.00 $7,360.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,350.00 $188.00 $7,538.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,737.00 $7,737.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,727.00 $188.00 $7,915.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,114.00 $8,114.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,104.00 $188.00 $8,292.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,491.00 $8,491.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$377



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Resident Graduate Post-Bacc / Non-Matric

Winter 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,285.53 $39.67 $1,325.20 $11.42 $45.382 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,382.00 $1,382.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,929.22 $59.54 $1,988.76 $17.13 $68.113 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,074.00 $2,074.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,572.92 $79.40 $2,652.32 $22.85 $90.834 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,766.00 $2,766.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,216.61 $99.27 $3,315.88 $28.57 $113.555 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,458.00 $3,458.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,860.31 $119.13 $3,979.44 $34.28 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,150.00 $4,150.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$5,167.00 $139.00 $5,306.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,505.00 $5,505.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,830.00 $139.00 $5,969.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,168.00 $6,168.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,493.00 $139.00 $6,632.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,831.00 $6,831.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,156.00 $139.00 $7,295.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,494.00 $7,494.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,819.00 $139.00 $7,958.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,157.00 $8,157.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,482.00 $139.00 $8,621.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,820.00 $8,820.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,145.00 $139.00 $9,284.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,483.00 $9,483.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,808.00 $139.00 $9,947.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,146.00 $10,146.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,471.00 $139.00 $10,610.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,809.00 $10,809.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,134.00 $139.00 $11,273.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,472.00 $11,472.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,797.00 $139.00 $11,936.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,135.00 $12,135.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,460.00 $139.00 $12,599.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,798.00 $12,798.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$663



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Resident Graduate Tier I

Winter 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,226.20 $37.98 $1,264.18 $11.42 $45.402 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,321.00 $1,321.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,839.76 $56.98 $1,896.74 $17.14 $68.123 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,982.00 $1,982.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,453.32 $75.99 $2,529.31 $22.85 $90.844 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,643.00 $2,643.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,066.88 $94.99 $3,161.87 $28.57 $113.565 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,304.00 $3,304.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,680.44 $114.00 $3,794.44 $34.28 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,965.00 $3,965.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$4,294.00 $133.00 $4,427.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,626.00 $4,626.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,294.00 $133.00 $4,427.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,626.00 $4,626.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,294.00 $133.00 $4,427.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,626.00 $4,626.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,294.00 $133.00 $4,427.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,626.00 $4,626.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,294.00 $133.00 $4,427.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,626.00 $4,626.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,294.00 $133.00 $4,427.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,626.00 $4,626.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,294.00 $133.00 $4,427.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,626.00 $4,626.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,294.00 $133.00 $4,427.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,626.00 $4,626.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,294.00 $133.00 $4,427.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,626.00 $4,626.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,294.00 $133.00 $4,427.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,626.00 $4,626.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,294.00 $133.00 $4,427.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,626.00 $4,626.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,294.00 $133.00 $4,427.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,626.00 $4,626.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$4,926.00 $133.00 $5,059.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,258.00 $5,258.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,558.00 $133.00 $5,691.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,890.00 $5,890.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,190.00 $133.00 $6,323.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,522.00 $6,522.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,822.00 $133.00 $6,955.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,154.00 $7,154.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,454.00 $133.00 $7,587.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,786.00 $7,786.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,086.00 $133.00 $8,219.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,418.00 $8,418.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,718.00 $133.00 $8,851.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,050.00 $9,050.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,350.00 $133.00 $9,483.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,682.00 $9,682.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,982.00 $133.00 $10,115.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,314.00 $10,314.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,614.00 $133.00 $10,747.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,946.00 $10,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,246.00 $133.00 $11,379.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,578.00 $11,578.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,878.00 $133.00 $12,011.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,210.00 $12,210.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$632



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Resident Graduate Tier II

Winter 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,258.28 $38.86 $1,297.14 $11.43 $45.432 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,354.00 $1,354.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,887.43 $58.29 $1,945.72 $17.14 $68.143 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,031.00 $2,031.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,516.57 $77.71 $2,594.28 $22.86 $90.864 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,708.00 $2,708.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,145.72 $97.14 $3,242.86 $28.57 $113.575 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,385.00 $3,385.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,774.85 $116.57 $3,891.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,062.00 $4,062.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$5,053.00 $136.00 $5,189.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,388.00 $5,388.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,702.00 $136.00 $5,838.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,037.00 $6,037.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,351.00 $136.00 $6,487.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,686.00 $6,686.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,000.00 $136.00 $7,136.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,335.00 $7,335.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,649.00 $136.00 $7,785.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,984.00 $7,984.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,298.00 $136.00 $8,434.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,633.00 $8,633.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,947.00 $136.00 $9,083.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,282.00 $9,282.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,596.00 $136.00 $9,732.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,931.00 $9,931.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,245.00 $136.00 $10,381.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,580.00 $10,580.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,894.00 $136.00 $11,030.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,229.00 $11,229.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,543.00 $136.00 $11,679.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,878.00 $11,878.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,192.00 $136.00 $12,328.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,527.00 $12,527.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$649



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Resident Graduate Tier III

Winter 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,285.53 $39.67 $1,325.20 $11.42 $45.382 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,382.00 $1,382.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,929.22 $59.54 $1,988.76 $17.13 $68.113 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,074.00 $2,074.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,572.92 $79.40 $2,652.32 $22.85 $90.834 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,766.00 $2,766.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,216.61 $99.27 $3,315.88 $28.57 $113.555 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,458.00 $3,458.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,860.31 $119.13 $3,979.44 $34.28 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,150.00 $4,150.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,504.00 $139.00 $4,643.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,842.00 $4,842.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$5,167.00 $139.00 $5,306.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,505.00 $5,505.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,830.00 $139.00 $5,969.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,168.00 $6,168.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,493.00 $139.00 $6,632.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,831.00 $6,831.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,156.00 $139.00 $7,295.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,494.00 $7,494.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,819.00 $139.00 $7,958.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,157.00 $8,157.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,482.00 $139.00 $8,621.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,820.00 $8,820.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,145.00 $139.00 $9,284.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,483.00 $9,483.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,808.00 $139.00 $9,947.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,146.00 $10,146.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,471.00 $139.00 $10,610.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,809.00 $10,809.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,134.00 $139.00 $11,273.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,472.00 $11,472.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,797.00 $139.00 $11,936.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,135.00 $12,135.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,460.00 $139.00 $12,599.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,798.00 $12,798.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$663



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Resident Master of Nursing

Winter 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,258.28 $38.86 $1,297.14 $11.43 $45.432 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,354.00 $1,354.00$0.00 $0.00

$1,887.43 $58.29 $1,945.72 $17.14 $68.143 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,031.00 $2,031.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,516.57 $77.71 $2,594.28 $22.86 $90.864 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,708.00 $2,708.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,145.72 $97.14 $3,242.86 $28.57 $113.575 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,385.00 $3,385.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,774.85 $116.57 $3,891.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,062.00 $4,062.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,404.00 $136.00 $4,540.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,739.00 $4,739.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$5,053.00 $136.00 $5,189.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,388.00 $5,388.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,702.00 $136.00 $5,838.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,037.00 $6,037.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,351.00 $136.00 $6,487.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,686.00 $6,686.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,000.00 $136.00 $7,136.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,335.00 $7,335.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,649.00 $136.00 $7,785.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,984.00 $7,984.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,298.00 $136.00 $8,434.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,633.00 $8,633.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,947.00 $136.00 $9,083.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,282.00 $9,282.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,596.00 $136.00 $9,732.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,931.00 $9,931.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,245.00 $136.00 $10,381.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,580.00 $10,580.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,894.00 $136.00 $11,030.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,229.00 $11,229.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,543.00 $136.00 $11,679.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,878.00 $11,878.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,192.00 $136.00 $12,328.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,527.00 $12,527.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$649



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Resident Master of Business Administration (Incoming)

Winter 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,751.91 $54.26 $1,806.17 $11.42 $45.412 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,863.00 $1,863.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,628.32 $81.41 $2,709.73 $17.14 $68.133 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,795.00 $2,795.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,504.74 $108.56 $3,613.30 $22.85 $90.854 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,727.00 $3,727.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,381.16 $135.71 $4,516.87 $28.57 $113.565 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,659.00 $4,659.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,257.59 $162.85 $5,420.44 $34.28 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,591.00 $5,591.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$6,134.00 $190.00 $6,324.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,523.00 $6,523.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,134.00 $190.00 $6,324.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,523.00 $6,523.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,134.00 $190.00 $6,324.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,523.00 $6,523.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,134.00 $190.00 $6,324.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,523.00 $6,523.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,134.00 $190.00 $6,324.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,523.00 $6,523.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,134.00 $190.00 $6,324.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,523.00 $6,523.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,134.00 $190.00 $6,324.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,523.00 $6,523.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,134.00 $190.00 $6,324.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,523.00 $6,523.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,134.00 $190.00 $6,324.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,523.00 $6,523.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,134.00 $190.00 $6,324.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,523.00 $6,523.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,134.00 $190.00 $6,324.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,523.00 $6,523.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,134.00 $190.00 $6,324.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,523.00 $6,523.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$7,037.00 $190.00 $7,227.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,426.00 $7,426.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,940.00 $190.00 $8,130.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,329.00 $8,329.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,843.00 $190.00 $9,033.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,232.00 $9,232.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,746.00 $190.00 $9,936.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,135.00 $10,135.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,649.00 $190.00 $10,839.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,038.00 $11,038.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,552.00 $190.00 $11,742.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,941.00 $11,941.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,455.00 $190.00 $12,645.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,844.00 $12,844.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,358.00 $190.00 $13,548.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,747.00 $13,747.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,261.00 $190.00 $14,451.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,650.00 $14,650.00$0.00 $0.00

$15,164.00 $190.00 $15,354.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,553.00 $15,553.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,067.00 $190.00 $16,257.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,456.00 $16,456.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,970.00 $190.00 $17,160.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,359.00 $17,359.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$903



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Resident Master of Business Administration (Continuing)

Winter 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,675.23 $51.96 $1,727.19 $11.42 $45.392 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,784.00 $1,784.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,513.78 $77.97 $2,591.75 $17.14 $68.113 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,677.00 $2,677.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,352.33 $103.98 $3,456.31 $22.85 $90.844 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,570.00 $3,570.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,190.89 $129.98 $4,320.87 $28.57 $113.565 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,463.00 $4,463.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,029.45 $155.99 $5,185.44 $34.28 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,356.00 $5,356.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$5,868.00 $182.00 $6,050.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,249.00 $6,249.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,868.00 $182.00 $6,050.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,249.00 $6,249.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,868.00 $182.00 $6,050.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,249.00 $6,249.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,868.00 $182.00 $6,050.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,249.00 $6,249.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,868.00 $182.00 $6,050.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,249.00 $6,249.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,868.00 $182.00 $6,050.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,249.00 $6,249.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,868.00 $182.00 $6,050.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,249.00 $6,249.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,868.00 $182.00 $6,050.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,249.00 $6,249.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,868.00 $182.00 $6,050.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,249.00 $6,249.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,868.00 $182.00 $6,050.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,249.00 $6,249.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,868.00 $182.00 $6,050.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,249.00 $6,249.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,868.00 $182.00 $6,050.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,249.00 $6,249.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$6,732.00 $182.00 $6,914.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,113.00 $7,113.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,596.00 $182.00 $7,778.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,977.00 $7,977.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,460.00 $182.00 $8,642.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,841.00 $8,841.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,324.00 $182.00 $9,506.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,705.00 $9,705.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,188.00 $182.00 $10,370.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,569.00 $10,569.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,052.00 $182.00 $11,234.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,433.00 $11,433.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,916.00 $182.00 $12,098.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,297.00 $12,297.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,780.00 $182.00 $12,962.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,161.00 $13,161.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,644.00 $182.00 $13,826.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,025.00 $14,025.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,508.00 $182.00 $14,690.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,889.00 $14,889.00$0.00 $0.00

$15,372.00 $182.00 $15,554.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,753.00 $15,753.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,236.00 $182.00 $16,418.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,617.00 $16,617.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$864



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Undergraduate

Winter 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,836.65 $86.56 $1,923.21 $8.00 $31.792 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,963.00 $1,963.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,755.44 $129.87 $2,885.31 $12.00 $47.693 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,945.00 $2,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,674.24 $173.17 $3,847.41 $16.00 $63.594 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,927.00 $3,927.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,593.03 $216.48 $4,809.51 $20.00 $79.495 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,909.00 $4,909.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,511.83 $259.78 $5,771.61 $24.00 $95.396 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,891.00 $5,891.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,430.61 $303.09 $6,733.70 $28.00 $111.307 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,873.00 $6,873.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,349.41 $346.39 $7,695.80 $32.00 $127.208 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,855.00 $7,855.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,268.20 $389.70 $8,657.90 $36.00 $143.109 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,837.00 $8,837.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$10,149.00 $433.00 $10,582.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,781.00 $10,781.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,111.00 $433.00 $11,544.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,743.00 $11,743.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,073.00 $433.00 $12,506.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,705.00 $12,705.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,035.00 $433.00 $13,468.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,667.00 $13,667.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,997.00 $433.00 $14,430.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,629.00 $14,629.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,959.00 $433.00 $15,392.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,591.00 $15,591.00$0.00 $0.00

$15,921.00 $433.00 $16,354.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,553.00 $16,553.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,883.00 $433.00 $17,316.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,515.00 $17,515.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,845.00 $433.00 $18,278.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,477.00 $18,477.00$0.00 $0.00

$18,807.00 $433.00 $19,240.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,439.00 $19,439.00$0.00 $0.00

$19,769.00 $433.00 $20,202.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,401.00 $20,401.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,731.00 $433.00 $21,164.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,363.00 $21,363.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$962



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Undergraduate Post-Bacc / Non-Matric

Winter 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$1,836.65 $86.56 $1,923.21 $8.00 $31.792 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,963.00 $1,963.00$0.00 $0.00

$2,755.44 $129.87 $2,885.31 $12.00 $47.693 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,945.00 $2,945.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,674.24 $173.17 $3,847.41 $16.00 $63.594 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,927.00 $3,927.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,593.03 $216.48 $4,809.51 $20.00 $79.495 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,909.00 $4,909.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,511.83 $259.78 $5,771.61 $24.00 $95.396 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,891.00 $5,891.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,430.61 $303.09 $6,733.70 $28.00 $111.307 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,873.00 $6,873.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,349.41 $346.39 $7,695.80 $32.00 $127.208 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,855.00 $7,855.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,268.20 $389.70 $8,657.90 $36.00 $143.109 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,837.00 $8,837.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

$9,187.00 $433.00 $9,620.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,819.00 $9,819.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$10,149.00 $433.00 $10,582.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,781.00 $10,781.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,111.00 $433.00 $11,544.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,743.00 $11,743.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,073.00 $433.00 $12,506.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,705.00 $12,705.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,035.00 $433.00 $13,468.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,667.00 $13,667.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,997.00 $433.00 $14,430.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,629.00 $14,629.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,959.00 $433.00 $15,392.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,591.00 $15,591.00$0.00 $0.00

$15,921.00 $433.00 $16,354.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,553.00 $16,553.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,883.00 $433.00 $17,316.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,515.00 $17,515.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,845.00 $433.00 $18,278.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,477.00 $18,477.00$0.00 $0.00

$18,807.00 $433.00 $19,240.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,439.00 $19,439.00$0.00 $0.00

$19,769.00 $433.00 $20,202.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,401.00 $20,401.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,731.00 $433.00 $21,164.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,363.00 $21,363.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$962



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Graduate Post-Bacc / Non-Matric

Winter 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$2,462.68 $89.45 $2,552.13 $11.43 $45.442 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,609.00 $2,609.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,693.54 $134.16 $3,827.70 $17.15 $68.153 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,913.00 $3,913.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,924.41 $178.87 $5,103.28 $22.86 $90.864 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,217.00 $5,217.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,155.27 $223.58 $6,378.85 $28.57 $113.585 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,521.00 $6,521.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,386.13 $268.29 $7,654.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,825.00 $7,825.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$9,893.00 $313.00 $10,206.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,405.00 $10,405.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,169.00 $313.00 $11,482.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,681.00 $11,681.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,445.00 $313.00 $12,758.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,957.00 $12,957.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,721.00 $313.00 $14,034.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,233.00 $14,233.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,997.00 $313.00 $15,310.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,509.00 $15,509.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,273.00 $313.00 $16,586.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,785.00 $16,785.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,549.00 $313.00 $17,862.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,061.00 $18,061.00$0.00 $0.00

$18,825.00 $313.00 $19,138.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,337.00 $19,337.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,101.00 $313.00 $20,414.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,613.00 $20,613.00$0.00 $0.00

$21,377.00 $313.00 $21,690.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,889.00 $21,889.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,653.00 $313.00 $22,966.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $23,165.00 $23,165.00$0.00 $0.00

$23,929.00 $313.00 $24,242.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $24,441.00 $24,441.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,276



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Graduate Tier I

Winter 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$2,360.46 $85.69 $2,446.15 $11.43 $45.422 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,503.00 $2,503.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,541.18 $128.55 $3,669.73 $17.14 $68.133 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,755.00 $3,755.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,721.88 $171.41 $4,893.29 $22.86 $90.854 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,007.00 $5,007.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,902.58 $214.28 $6,116.86 $28.57 $113.575 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,259.00 $6,259.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,083.29 $257.14 $7,340.43 $34.29 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,511.00 $7,511.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$8,264.00 $300.00 $8,564.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,763.00 $8,763.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,264.00 $300.00 $8,564.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,763.00 $8,763.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,264.00 $300.00 $8,564.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,763.00 $8,763.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,264.00 $300.00 $8,564.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,763.00 $8,763.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,264.00 $300.00 $8,564.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,763.00 $8,763.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,264.00 $300.00 $8,564.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,763.00 $8,763.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,264.00 $300.00 $8,564.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,763.00 $8,763.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,264.00 $300.00 $8,564.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,763.00 $8,763.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,264.00 $300.00 $8,564.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,763.00 $8,763.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,264.00 $300.00 $8,564.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,763.00 $8,763.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,264.00 $300.00 $8,564.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,763.00 $8,763.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,264.00 $300.00 $8,564.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,763.00 $8,763.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$9,487.00 $300.00 $9,787.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,986.00 $9,986.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,710.00 $300.00 $11,010.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,209.00 $11,209.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,933.00 $300.00 $12,233.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,432.00 $12,432.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,156.00 $300.00 $13,456.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,655.00 $13,655.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,379.00 $300.00 $14,679.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,878.00 $14,878.00$0.00 $0.00

$15,602.00 $300.00 $15,902.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,101.00 $16,101.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,825.00 $300.00 $17,125.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,324.00 $17,324.00$0.00 $0.00

$18,048.00 $300.00 $18,348.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,547.00 $18,547.00$0.00 $0.00

$19,271.00 $300.00 $19,571.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,770.00 $19,770.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,494.00 $300.00 $20,794.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,993.00 $20,993.00$0.00 $0.00

$21,717.00 $300.00 $22,017.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,216.00 $22,216.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,940.00 $300.00 $23,240.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $23,439.00 $23,439.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,223



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Graduate Tier II

Winter 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$2,411.71 $87.43 $2,499.14 $11.43 $45.432 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,556.00 $2,556.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,617.58 $131.14 $3,748.72 $17.14 $68.143 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,834.00 $3,834.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,823.42 $174.86 $4,998.28 $22.86 $90.864 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,112.00 $5,112.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,029.29 $218.57 $6,247.86 $28.57 $113.575 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,390.00 $6,390.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,235.13 $262.29 $7,497.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,668.00 $7,668.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$9,691.00 $306.00 $9,997.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,196.00 $10,196.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,941.00 $306.00 $11,247.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,446.00 $11,446.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,191.00 $306.00 $12,497.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,696.00 $12,696.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,441.00 $306.00 $13,747.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,946.00 $13,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,691.00 $306.00 $14,997.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,196.00 $15,196.00$0.00 $0.00

$15,941.00 $306.00 $16,247.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,446.00 $16,446.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,191.00 $306.00 $17,497.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,696.00 $17,696.00$0.00 $0.00

$18,441.00 $306.00 $18,747.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,946.00 $18,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$19,691.00 $306.00 $19,997.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,196.00 $20,196.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,941.00 $306.00 $21,247.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,446.00 $21,446.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,191.00 $306.00 $22,497.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,696.00 $22,696.00$0.00 $0.00

$23,441.00 $306.00 $23,747.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $23,946.00 $23,946.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,250



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Graduate Tier III

Winter 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$2,462.68 $89.45 $2,552.13 $11.43 $45.442 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,609.00 $2,609.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,693.54 $134.16 $3,827.70 $17.15 $68.153 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,913.00 $3,913.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,924.41 $178.87 $5,103.28 $22.86 $90.864 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,217.00 $5,217.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,155.27 $223.58 $6,378.85 $28.57 $113.585 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,521.00 $6,521.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,386.13 $268.29 $7,654.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,825.00 $7,825.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,617.00 $313.00 $8,930.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,129.00 $9,129.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$9,893.00 $313.00 $10,206.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,405.00 $10,405.00$0.00 $0.00

$11,169.00 $313.00 $11,482.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,681.00 $11,681.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,445.00 $313.00 $12,758.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,957.00 $12,957.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,721.00 $313.00 $14,034.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $14,233.00 $14,233.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,997.00 $313.00 $15,310.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,509.00 $15,509.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,273.00 $313.00 $16,586.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,785.00 $16,785.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,549.00 $313.00 $17,862.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,061.00 $18,061.00$0.00 $0.00

$18,825.00 $313.00 $19,138.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,337.00 $19,337.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,101.00 $313.00 $20,414.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,613.00 $20,613.00$0.00 $0.00

$21,377.00 $313.00 $21,690.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,889.00 $21,889.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,653.00 $313.00 $22,966.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $23,165.00 $23,165.00$0.00 $0.00

$23,929.00 $313.00 $24,242.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $24,441.00 $24,441.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,276



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Master of Nursing

Winter 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$2,411.71 $87.43 $2,499.14 $11.43 $45.432 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $2,556.00 $2,556.00$0.00 $0.00

$3,617.58 $131.14 $3,748.72 $17.14 $68.143 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,834.00 $3,834.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,823.42 $174.86 $4,998.28 $22.86 $90.864 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $5,112.00 $5,112.00$0.00 $0.00

$6,029.29 $218.57 $6,247.86 $28.57 $113.575 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,390.00 $6,390.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,235.13 $262.29 $7,497.42 $34.29 $136.296 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,668.00 $7,668.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,441.00 $306.00 $8,747.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $8,946.00 $8,946.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$9,691.00 $306.00 $9,997.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,196.00 $10,196.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,941.00 $306.00 $11,247.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $11,446.00 $11,446.00$0.00 $0.00

$12,191.00 $306.00 $12,497.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,696.00 $12,696.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,441.00 $306.00 $13,747.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,946.00 $13,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,691.00 $306.00 $14,997.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,196.00 $15,196.00$0.00 $0.00

$15,941.00 $306.00 $16,247.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,446.00 $16,446.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,191.00 $306.00 $17,497.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $17,696.00 $17,696.00$0.00 $0.00

$18,441.00 $306.00 $18,747.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,946.00 $18,946.00$0.00 $0.00

$19,691.00 $306.00 $19,997.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $20,196.00 $20,196.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,941.00 $306.00 $21,247.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,446.00 $21,446.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,191.00 $306.00 $22,497.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,696.00 $22,696.00$0.00 $0.00

$23,441.00 $306.00 $23,747.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $23,946.00 $23,946.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,250



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Master of Business Administration (Incoming)

Winter 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$2,900.08 $105.09 $3,005.17 $11.42 $45.412 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,062.00 $3,062.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,351.05 $157.68 $4,508.73 $17.14 $68.133 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,594.00 $4,594.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,802.05 $210.26 $6,012.31 $22.85 $90.844 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,126.00 $6,126.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,253.03 $262.84 $7,515.87 $28.57 $113.565 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,658.00 $7,658.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,704.02 $315.42 $9,019.44 $34.28 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,190.00 $9,190.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$11,658.00 $368.00 $12,026.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,225.00 $12,225.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,161.00 $368.00 $13,529.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,728.00 $13,728.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,664.00 $368.00 $15,032.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,231.00 $15,231.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,167.00 $368.00 $16,535.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,734.00 $16,734.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,670.00 $368.00 $18,038.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,237.00 $18,237.00$0.00 $0.00

$19,173.00 $368.00 $19,541.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,740.00 $19,740.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,676.00 $368.00 $21,044.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,243.00 $21,243.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,179.00 $368.00 $22,547.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,746.00 $22,746.00$0.00 $0.00

$23,682.00 $368.00 $24,050.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $24,249.00 $24,249.00$0.00 $0.00

$25,185.00 $368.00 $25,553.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $25,752.00 $25,752.00$0.00 $0.00

$26,688.00 $368.00 $27,056.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $27,255.00 $27,255.00$0.00 $0.00

$28,191.00 $368.00 $28,559.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $28,758.00 $28,758.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,503



Quarterly Tuition and Fees2012-13

Tacoma Campus
Nonresident Master of Business Administration (Continuing)

Winter 2013

TOTAL
 All Tuition & Fees

Total
Tuition & Fees

Operating 
Fee

Credits
Taken

Building 
Fee

Technology 
Fee

Total
Tuition

Services & 
Activities Fee

IMA Bond
Fee

U-PASS 
Fee

 FR* 
Fee

 SF* 
Fee

UWT-Y* 
Fee

Part-Time Enrollment   

$2,900.08 $105.09 $3,005.17 $11.42 $45.412 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,062.00 $3,062.00$0.00 $0.00

$4,351.05 $157.68 $4,508.73 $17.14 $68.133 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $4,594.00 $4,594.00$0.00 $0.00

$5,802.05 $210.26 $6,012.31 $22.85 $90.844 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $6,126.00 $6,126.00$0.00 $0.00

$7,253.03 $262.84 $7,515.87 $28.57 $113.565 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,658.00 $7,658.00$0.00 $0.00

$8,704.02 $315.42 $9,019.44 $34.28 $136.286 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $9,190.00 $9,190.00$0.00 $0.00

Full-Time Enrollment   

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.007 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.008 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.009 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0010 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0011 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0012 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0013 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0014 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0015 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0016 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0017 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

$10,155.00 $368.00 $10,523.00 $40.00 $159.0018 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $10,722.00 $10,722.00$0.00 $0.00

Over 18 Credit Enrollment   

$11,658.00 $368.00 $12,026.00 $40.00 $159.0019 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $12,225.00 $12,225.00$0.00 $0.00

$13,161.00 $368.00 $13,529.00 $40.00 $159.0020 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $13,728.00 $13,728.00$0.00 $0.00

$14,664.00 $368.00 $15,032.00 $40.00 $159.0021 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $15,231.00 $15,231.00$0.00 $0.00

$16,167.00 $368.00 $16,535.00 $40.00 $159.0022 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $16,734.00 $16,734.00$0.00 $0.00

$17,670.00 $368.00 $18,038.00 $40.00 $159.0023 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $18,237.00 $18,237.00$0.00 $0.00

$19,173.00 $368.00 $19,541.00 $40.00 $159.0024 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $19,740.00 $19,740.00$0.00 $0.00

$20,676.00 $368.00 $21,044.00 $40.00 $159.0025 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $21,243.00 $21,243.00$0.00 $0.00

$22,179.00 $368.00 $22,547.00 $40.00 $159.0026 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $22,746.00 $22,746.00$0.00 $0.00

$23,682.00 $368.00 $24,050.00 $40.00 $159.0027 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $24,249.00 $24,249.00$0.00 $0.00

$25,185.00 $368.00 $25,553.00 $40.00 $159.0028 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $25,752.00 $25,752.00$0.00 $0.00

$26,688.00 $368.00 $27,056.00 $40.00 $159.0029 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $27,255.00 $27,255.00$0.00 $0.00

$28,191.00 $368.00 $28,559.00 $40.00 $159.0030 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $28,758.00 $28,758.00$0.00 $0.00

Per-credit surcharge for more than 18 credits:

   *FR Fee (Facilities Renovation Fee) is applicable at the Seattle Campus only  /   *SF Fee (Sports Field Fee) is applicable at the Bothell Campus only  /
   *UWT-Y (Y Facility Fee), new in 2014-15, is applicable at the Tacoma Campus only.  This fee may be delayed until Spring quarter if the facility is not
    ready for occupancy at the start of winter quarter$1,503


